
DINABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA
Srikumar Mitra, M.Com, M.Phil  
Teacher-in-charge  & Secretary  
     

 
 

Affiliated to West Bengal State
Registered under 2(f) & 12(B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 

 

     

Tender Quotation

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed companies within 
for the following items for the Department of the Computer Science 
be submitted in the office of 
Mahavidyalaya , Bongaon

 

 (Srikumar Mitra, Associate Professor of Commerce)
Teacher-in-charge 

Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya , Bongaon

 

 

Requisition of Software 

Sl.No. Name of the 

Equipments 

1 Computer Intel Core i7

HDD 500GB

RAM 4GB,DVD RW, LED MONITOR, MOUSE, 

KEYBOARD, UPS

2 PRINTER  HP LaserJet P1108

 

Requisition of Hardware

 

DINABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA
     
                 Bongaon, North 24 Parganas
           West Bengal, Pin- 743235

     Ph. +91- 965753261, 03215

Affiliated to West Bengal State University & Formerly under University of Calcutta
Registered under 2(f) & 12(B) of U.G.C. Act 1956  

ESTD: 1947 

     Date: 21.02.2015

Tender Quotation 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed companies within 27.02.2015
for the Department of the Computer Science 

be submitted in the office of Teacher-in-charge Dinabandhu 
Mahavidyalaya , Bongaon 

(Srikumar Mitra, Associate Professor of Commerce) 

ya , Bongaon 

Requisition of Software Lab in Computer science Dept.

Specification 

Intel Core i7 

HDD 500GB 

RAM 4GB,DVD RW, LED MONITOR, MOUSE, 

KEYBOARD, UPS 

HP LaserJet P1108 

Hardware Lab in Computer science Dept.

DINABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Bongaon, North 24 Parganas 
743235 

965753261, 03215-255044 

University & Formerly under University of Calcutta 

Date: 21.02.2015 

27.02.2015 4p.m 
for the Department of the Computer Science Order are to 

in Computer science Dept. 

Qty 

6 

1 

in Computer science Dept. 



Sl.No. Name of the Equipments Qty 

1 IC-7400 60 

2 IC-7402 60 

3 IC-7404 60 

4 IC-7408 60 

5 IC-7410 50 

6 IC-7420 50 

7 IC-7432 60 

8 IC-7447 40 

9 IC-7448 40 

10 IC-7446 40 

11 IC-7474 30 

12 IC-7476 60 

13 IC-7483 50 

14 IC-7485 30 

15 IC-7486 30 

16 IC-7490 30 

17 IC-74138 50 

18 IC-74151 50 

19 IC-74153 50 

20 IC-74181 20 

21 IC-74193 30 

22 IC-74194 30 

23 IC-7805 30 

24 IC-7812 30 

25 IC-7905 30 

26 IC-7912 30 

27 IC-555 40 

28 IC-741 40 

29 IC-7809 20 

30 IC-7909 20 

31 IC-74189 30 

32 IC-7489 30 

33 IC-74155 40 

34 IC-2114 30 

35 Diode MLIN7004 30 

36 Transistor CL100/SL100 20+20 

37 Resistance (100 ohm,220 ohm, 330 ohm,470 

ohm,1k,2k,5.6k,10k) 

100,300,300,300,300,100,100,100. 

38 POT 1k 30 

39 POT 10k 30 

40 POT 100k 20 

41 Capacitors (0.1 

microF,0.01micoF,0.001microF,0.5microF,470microF,220

0microF) 

50 each 

42 Cutter 12 

43 Multimeter 15 



 

 

44 OP-AMP kit 1 

45 Power supply 5volt Regulated 10 

46 Power supply 5volt with pulse generator 10 

47 CRO (scientific) 1 

48 Trainer kit 2 

49 Function generator (Trangular, sawtooth) 2 

50 Bread Board  30 

51 Wire 4 bundle(Black,Red) 

52 Seven segment display (CA/CC) 40+40 

53 LED( Red, Green, White) 200+200+200 

54 OP-AMP power supply (+5volt) 

(including ±0.05V,±0.11V,±0.22V,±0.33V,±0.44V) 

10 

55 Transformer (6V+6V) 10 

56 IC testing machine 1 


